Year
1988

1992
1982
1989
1980
1972
1977
1983
1992
1974
1989
1991
1983
1974

1986
1979
1982
1986
1980
1986
1975
1987
1989
1982
1982
1984

1991
1990
1988

1985
1976
1986
1992
1988
1982

1974

1985
1972
1973
1993
1984

Name

A Atkinson

A Cleal

A Whynne Hong Lam
Adean Kelly

Ah Fong Chung
Ahmed Sheif

Aidan Roe

Alan Grimwood
Alan Grounds
Amanda Heyman
Amanda Rudd
Amy Fawcett

Ana C. Gonzales
Andy Foster
Angela Grandi Svoraff
Angela Prior

Anita Valerio

Ann Hodges

Ann James

Anna Dubbelt
Anna L

Anne Bolt

Anne Davison
Anne Dockery
Anne Ingrid
Anne-Lise Gotzsche
Anne-Marie Blatchford
Annie Street
Ashley

Aumm

B Collier

B Holmes

B Lankavd

B. Bartel

Barbara Hetherington
Barry Dobbins
Benna Haven

Beth Higgins

Bev Adams

Beverly Levy

Big Flame Photos
Billet Potter

Black Box

Blanche Burnett
Bob Cotton

Brian Simson

Brian Wigginton
Burnett

C Gormley

Contribution
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Cartoon
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Cartoon
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph



1991
1988

1983
1982
1980
1982
1982
1989
1988
1991
1983
1983
1978
1984
1975
1980
1985
1990
1982
1977
1977
1984
1979
1979
1972
1982
1980
1984
1972
1974
1979

1985

1977
1988

1984
1983
1991
1990
1987
1990
1988
1989
1991
1985
1978
1988

C Grainger

C. Gilligan

C. Hires

C. Thomas
Carlos Augustos
Carly Tucker
Carmen Robb
Carol Arber
Carol Baugh
Carol L Lee

Carol Simpson
Carole J Thomas
Caroline
Caroline Jackson
Caroline Kerslake
Caroline Maidlow
Cas Stewart
Catalina Palme
Cath Jackson
Catharine Tate
Catherine Tudor
Catherine Waley
Cathy Sellers
Cathy Woodhead
Catriona Sinclair
CAZ

CESA

Chia Moan
Christine Hunt
Claire Schwob
Clive Cockerton
Colin Bull Melbourne
Colin Usher
Colleen McKay
Coren

Corin Keefe
Corinne Turner
Cork

Crisaldo Morais
Curry Briden

D Bancroft

D Jackson

D Knight

D Moore

D Robertson

D Staquet

D Stewart Smith
D. Wilde

Daniela Colombo
David Agar

Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Cartoon
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Cartoon
[llustration
Photograph
Cartoon
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph



1972

1973
1980
1988
1985
1986
1980
1975
1992
1979
1976
1974
1991
1972
1979
1978
1986

1993
1982
1981
1973
1979
1986
1986
1984
1986
1989
1988
1982
1974
1975
1975
1978
1980
1976
1983
1986
1984
1975
1989

1976
1975
1982
1984
1981
1990
1988

David Allen, 5
David Hill

David Levin
Dawn Bracey
DEA

Debbie Pancott
Debbie Prescott

Deborah Halsey Stern

Deborah Williams
Deborah Womack
Denise Dilnott
Derek Bowie
Derek Davies
Desmond IP

Diana the Photographer

Diane Bailey
Diane Olson
Duduza Funeral
E Finer

E Hamilton West
E. Karlin

Ed Robbins
Edward Bell
Effe

Eileen Paxman
Elaine

Elaine '84
Elaine Kramer
Elan

Elena Parson
Elena Samperi
Ellen Dale
Elvira Noronha
Erica Stevenson
Faces Group
Fanny Tribble
FIA

Finn Donnelly
Framojo

Fran Isis

Fran McLaine
Fran O Dell
Fran O'Dell
Frances Saville
Francesca Bolgar
Francis Knight
Franki

G Black

G De Smidt

G McCand

[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Cartoon
[llustration
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Cartoon
Cartoon
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
Cartoon
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph



1981
1977
1982
1992
1977
1987
1988
1985
1988
1988
1988
1990
1989
1986
1984
1981
1987
1988
1989
1984
1980
1985
1988
1980
1986
1973
1989
1989
1988
1988
1989
1987

1987
1983
1983
1976
1983
1989
1980
1977
1989
1990

1984
1982
1978
1988
1982
1983

G. Black

G. Peters

Garcia Frances
Garry Weaser
Geoff White
Geraldine Malloy
Gil Hanley

Gill Elliot

Grael

Gwen Orr

H Mutilaq

H Newman

H. Richards
Hang Kee
Harriet Tring
Harvy Ajimal
Helen Collinson
Helen Jackson
Helen Underwood
Hugh Warren
lan Mackintosh
Imogen Young
Ingrid Gaushon
Inverness Women's Group
Irish Women Artists group
Ivan Bullock

J Arthur
JHorner

J Kenster

JRoss

J Rozza
JThorne
JZamora

J. Cogill

J. Downie

J.B.

Jackie West
Jacques Foulger
Jacqui McKenzie
Jacquie Latham
Jaeggi Ruth
Jamie Oakes
Jan Hammond
Jane Brown
Jane Clark

Jane Pink

Jane Potter
Jane Siegel

Jane Spittle
Janet Collopy

Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
[llustration
Illustration
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Cartoon
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Illustration
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Cartoon
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Illustration



1982
1979
1980
1982
1974
1983
1972
1988
1981
1976
1975
1978
1973
1983
1985
1983
1972

1988
1979
1973
1984
1975
1978
1975
1978

1986
1974
1974
1981
1986
1980
1975
1980
1992
1989
1991

1981
1972
1975
1981
1975
1975
1980
1990
1976
1990
1988

Janet Cragg
Janet Potter
Janice Borland
Jayne

Jeanette Sutton
Jeb

Jenny Fleet
Jenny Hammond
Jenny Rawlings
Jenny Whittman
Jessie Ann Matthew
Jill Pack

Jo

Jo Beckelheimer
Jo Smith

Jo Valentine

Jo Wright
Joanna Smith
Jo-anne Smith
JOEM

John E. Cain
John Harris

John Harrison
John Smith

Jolly Robinson
Jose Nava

Joyce

Joyce CSF

Judy Clark

Judy Clarke

Judy Robertson
Judy Stephenson
Judy Till

Julia

Julia Jessen-Petersen
K Boyes

K Kumar

K Saunders
Kajoyo

Karen Ancill
Karen Simon
Kate Hancock
Kate Truscott
Kathy Hersch
Kay Hunt

Khaled Belkhiria
Kilby

Kyre Wickenham
L Ma

L Morris

Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Cartoon
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Cartoon
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
[llustration/TV Review
[llustration
[llustration
Cartoon
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Cartoon
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph



1984
1978
1982
1991
1978
1991
1990
1977
1978
1984
1976
1975
1990
1977
1987
1984
1984
1973

1984
1984
1979
1978

1988
1990
1988

1984
1985
1985
1972
1990
1979
1974
1990
1982
1990
1975
1978
1983
1986
1980
1991
1974
1986

1991
1989
1980

L Peart

Lance Watson
Laura Lyttelton
Leila Deeb
Lesley Hamilton
Lesley Ranks
Lesley Thompson
Leslie Keating
Linda Law

Linda Parsons
Lisa Ridley

Lise Folkman

Liz Gedney

Liz Middleton
Lorna Jackson
Louise '84

Louise 'B'

Lucy MacKenzie
Luke

Lydia

Lydia Walters
Lynda Ayres
Lynn Duncombe
M

M Bond

M Carpenter

M Sharman

M. Bridge Junior
M. Cheung

M.N.

Madelin Watson
Maggie Howard
Mairead
Malgosha Collins
Margaret Edney
Margaret Sketchley
Marie Abbott
Marilyn Humphries
Marilyn Mcintyre
Marina Jacques
Marion Hoffman
Marjorie Edwards
Mark Rusher
Mark Salmon
Martin Head
Martin Terry
Martin Walker
Mary Addle Andrew
Mary Giles

Mary Toms

[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Cartoon
Cartoon
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
[llustration
[llustration
[llustration
[llustration
Cartoon
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration



1974
1991
1982
1982
1988

1985
1973
1992
1978
1976
1987
1973
1973
1974
1977
1979
1986
1990
1989
1986
1984
1991
1973
1972
1982
1984
1989
1987
1989
1991
1983
1982
1988
1979
1974
1975
1978
1980
1978
1973
1980
1972
1991
1978
1987
1976
1989
1989

Maryanne Holliday
Massimo

Maze

MC

McCartin

Meakin

Melanie Angel
Michael Hardy
Michael Wallace
Michael Wynne
Michelle Morisette
Michelle Willett
Mike Cohen

Mike Hill

Mike House

Mike Wells

Mo

Monica Miller

N Madhoo

N. Oakes

Nairobi Conference Photo Collective

Natalie Ninvalle
Nina Prescod
Norton

Oliver Hutton, 10

ONNA/Women from 'Manush'

P Anderson

P Gordon

P Herrman

P Sayers

P Thompson

P. Dayal

P.Maxey

P.Y. Tang

Pam Copp

Pasco MacFarlane
Pat Arrowsmith
Pat Moan

Patric Flahive
Pauline Huerre
Penn

Penny and John Hubley
Penny Smith

Per Lindstrom
Peter Urry

Pippa Levett
Preston

R Berriedale-Johnson
R Gilling

R Haggins

Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
Illustration
Cartoon
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Cartoon
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Illustration
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Cartoon
Photograph
Illustration
lllustration/Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Illustration/Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Cartoon
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph



1992
1988
1991
1980
1993
1993
1989

1977
1982
1985
1974
1981
1987
1975
1975
1978
1975
1976
1983
1980
1975
1980
1977
1986
1979
1977
1991
1990
1992
1988

1976
1978
1987
1972
1981
1983
1986
1983
1991
1984
1976
1990
1991
1984
1977
1982
1980
1978

R Hodgson

R Leon

R Lombard

R M Whitman

R Mayes

R Olivier

R Reyes

R. Collins
Rachel Dougherty
Rachel, Swansea
Ramesh Sharma
Reiner

RG Williamson
Rhoda Wilson
Rob

Rob Gotobed
Rob Hall

Rob Smith
Robert Haddley
Robyn

Rocco

Ron McCormack
Ros Titera

Rose Clark

Rose Reeve

Roy Squire

Ruth

S Conners

S Connors

S Norfolk

S. Corder

S. L. Davis
Sabine Yamniak
Sally Fraser
Sally Lancaster
Sally Patch

Sally, Cromer St Women's Centre

Sandra

Sandra Warne
Sara Bowman
Sara Williams
Sarah Cracknell
Sarah Fay
Sarah Fitzgerald
Sarah Leslie
Shaheen
Sharon Smullen
Sharon Tuck
Sian Thomas
Sidney Weaver

Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration

Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Illustration

Photograph
Photograph
[llustration

Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration

Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Illustration

Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Illustration

Photograph

Photograph/Review

Photograph
Photograph
Cartoon
Cartoon
[llustration
[llustration
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph

Illustration/Photograph

Photograph



1980
1992
1979
1976
1972
1986

1980
1972
1973
1984
1980
1980
1983
1981
1979
1975
1988
1984
1988
1974
1991
1991
1985
1975
1982
1984
1976
1987
1986
1973
1979
1984
1983
1982
1983
1980
1982
1975
1972
1991
1983
1973
1984
1987
1985
1975
1992
1988

Signe

Simon Gould
Sindamani

Snail Graphics
Sokol

Sophie O'Neil
Sorcieres

ST

Stacey Marking
Stanley Travers
Stephanie Martin
Steve Hutchings
Stuart McPherson
Sue Beasley

Sue Greenberg
Sue Marshall
Sue Slack

Suomi La Vali
Susan Gooding
Susannah Southern
Suze

T Lemon

T McTellerick
Tania Lou

Terry Shivdasani
Tia Cross

Tina M

Tom Crowley
Tracia Linnane
Tracy Hayden
Tricia Widdison
Trish Johnson

V. Gatherer

Val

Val Carless
Veronica

Wendy and Anna
Wendy Kerrison
Weston Lansdale
Williams

Willow
Woodpecker
Wynnie Raine
Xihoko Embroidery
Y. Badriddine
Yasmin Gunartu
Yvonne Harrison
Yvonne Maxwell
Zheng Weibi

[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
Cartoon
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Cartoon
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Cartoon
[llustration
Photograph
Cartoon
[llustration
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
[llustration
[llustration
Cartoon
[llustration
[llustration
Cartoon
[llustration
Cartoon
[llustration
[llustration
Cartoon
[llustration
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph



