<b>V</b>	No	On all the stand
Year	Name	Contribution
1988	A Atkinson	Photograph
	A Cleal	Photograph
1000	A Whynne Hong Lam	Photograph
1992	Adean Kelly	Photograph
1982	Ah Fong Chung	Photograph
1989	Ahmed Sheif	Photograph
1980	Aidan Roe	Photograph
1972	Alan Grimwood	Illustration
1977	Alan Grounds	Photograph
1983	Amanda Heyman	Photograph
1992	Amanda Rudd	Photograph
1974	Amy Fawcett	Cartoon
1989	Ana C. Gonzales	Photograph
1991	Andy Foster	Photograph
1983	Angela Grandi Svoraff	Illustration
1974	Angela Prior	Illustration
	Anita Valerio	Illustration
1986	Ann Hodges	Photograph
1979	Ann James	Photograph
1982	Anna Dubbelt	Illustration
1986	Anna L	Illustration
1980	Anne Bolt	Photograph
1986	Anne Davison	Illustration
1975	Anne Dockery	Photograph
1987	Anne Ingrid	Photograph
1989	Anne-Lise Gotzsche	Illustration
1982	Anne-Marie Blatchford	Photograph
1982	Annie Street	Photograph
1984	Ashley	Illustration
	Aumm	Cartoon
1991	B Collier	Photograph
1990	B Holmes	Photograph
1988	B Lankavd	Photograph
	B. Bartel	Photograph
1985	Barbara Hetherington	Photograph
1976	Barry Dobbins	Photograph
1986	Benna Haven	Illustration
1992	Beth Higgins	Illustration
1988	Bev Adams	Photograph
1982	Beverly Levy	Illustration
	Big Flame Photos	Photograph
1974	Billet Potter	Photograph
	Black Box	Photograph
1985	Blanche Burnett	Illustration
1972	Bob Cotton	Illustration
1973	Brian Simson	Photograph
1993	Brian Wigginton	Photograph
1984	Burnett	Illustration
	C Gormley	Photograph
		-

1991	C Grainger	Photograph
1988	C. Gilligan	Photograph
	C. Hires	Photograph
1983	C. Thomas	Illustration
1982	Carlos Augustos	Photograph
1980	Carly Tucker	Photograph
1982	Carmen Robb	Illustration
1982	Carol Arber	Illustration
1989	Carol Baugh	Photograph
1988	Carol L Lee	Photograph
1991	Carol Simpson	Illustration
1983	Carole J Thomas	Illustration
1983	Caroline	Illustration
1978	Caroline Jackson	Illustration
1984	Caroline Kerslake	Photograph
1975	Caroline Maidlow	Photograph
1980	Cas Stewart	Illustration
1985	Catalina Palme	Photograph
1990	Cath Jackson	Cartoon
1982	Catharine Tate	Photograph
1977	Catherine Tudor	Photograph
1977	Catherine Waley	Photograph
1984	Cathy Sellers	Illustration
1979	Cathy Woodhead	Photograph
1979	Catriona Sinclair	Illustration
1972	CAZ	Illustration
1982	CESA	Illustration
1980	Chia Moan	Photograph
1984	Christine Hunt	Photograph
1972	Claire Schwob	Photograph
1974	Clive Cockerton	Photograph
1979	Colin Bull Melbourne	Photograph
	Colin Usher	Photograph
1985	Colleen McKay	Photograph
	Coren	Cartoon
1977	Corin Keefe	Illustration
1988	Corinne Turner	Photograph
	Cork	Cartoon
1984	Crisaldo Morais	Photograph
1983	Curry Briden	Illustration
1991	D Bancroft	Photograph
1990	D Jackson	Photograph
1987	D Knight	Photograph
1990	D Moore	Photograph
1988	D Robertson	Photograph
1989	D Staquet	Photograph
1991	D Stewart Smith	Photograph
1985	D. Wilde	Illustration
1978	Daniela Colombo	Photograph
1988	David Agar	Photograph
	. 0	O. «.h

1972	David Allen, 5	Illustration
	David Hill	Photograph
1973	David Levin	Photograph
1980	Dawn Bracey	Illustration
1988	DEA	Illustration
1985	Debbie Pancott	Photograph
1986	Debbie Prescott	Photograph
1980	Deborah Halsey Stern	Illustration
1975	Deborah Williams	Illustration
1992	Deborah Womack	Illustration
1979	Denise Dilnott	Illustration
1976	Derek Bowie	Photograph
1974	Derek Davies	Photograph
1991	Desmond IP	Photograph
1972	Diana the Photographer	Illustration
1979	Diane Bailey	Photograph
1978	Diane Olson	Photograph
1986	Duduza Funeral	Photograph
	E Finer	Photograph
1993	E Hamilton West	Photograph
1982	E. Karlin	Photograph
1981	Ed Robbins	Photograph
1973	Edward Bell	Photograph
1979	Effe	Illustration
1986	Eileen Paxman	Photograph
1986	Elaine	Cartoon
1984	Elaine '84	Illustration
1986	Elaine Kramer	Photograph
1989	Elan	Illustration
1988	Elena Parson	Illustration
1982	Elena Samperi	Illustration
1974	Ellen Dale	Photograph
1975	Elvira Noronha	Illustration
1975	Erica Stevenson	Photograph
1978	Faces Group	Photograph
1980	Fanny Tribble	Cartoon
1976	FIA	Cartoon
1983	Finn Donnelly	Photograph
1986	Framojo	Illustration
1984	Fran Isis	Illustration
1975	Fran McLaine	Photograph
1989	Fran O Dell	Photograph
	Fran O'Dell	Photograph
1976	Frances Saville	Photograph
1975	Francesca Bolgar	Illustration
1982	Francis Knight	Illustration
1984	Franki	Cartoon
1981	G Black	Photograph
1990	G De Smidt	Photograph
1988	G McCand	Photograph

1981	G. Black	Photograph
1977	G. Peters	Photograph
1982	Garcia Frances	Photograph
1992	Garry Weaser	Photograph
1977	Geoff White	Photograph
1987	Geraldine Malloy	Illustration
1988	Gil Hanley	Photograph
1985	Gill Elliot	Illustration
1988	Grael	Illustration
1988	Gwen Orr	Illustration
1988	H Mutilaq	Photograph
1990	H Newman	Photograph
1989	H. Richards	Photograph
1986	Hang Kee	Illustration
1984	Harriet Tring	Photograph
1981	Harvy Ajimal	Illustration
1987	Helen Collinson	Photograph
1988	Helen Jackson	Photograph
1989	Helen Underwood	Photograph
1984	Hugh Warren	Cartoon
1980	Ian Mackintosh	Photograph
1985	Imogen Young	Photograph
1988	Ingrid Gaushon	Photograph
1980	Inverness Women's Group	Photograph
1986	Irish Women Artists group	Photograph
1973	Ivan Bullock	Illustration
1989	J Arthur	Photograph
1989	J Horner	Photograph
1988	J Kenster	Photograph
1988	J Ross	Photograph
1989	J Rozza	Photograph
1987	J Thorne	Photograph
	J Zamora	Photograph
1987	J. Cogill	Photograph
1983	J. Downie	Illustration
1983	J.B.	Illustration
1976	Jackie West	Photograph
1983	Jacques Foulger	Photograph
1989	Jacqui McKenzie	Photograph
1980	Jacquie Latham	Illustration
1977	Jaeggi Ruth	Cartoon
1989	Jamie Oakes	Photograph
1990	Jan Hammond	Photograph
	Jane Brown	Photograph
1984	Jane Clark	Photograph
1982	Jane Pink	Illustration
1978	Jane Potter	Photograph
1988	Jane Siegel	Photograph
1982	Jane Spittle	Illustration
1983	Janet Collopy	Illustration
	. ,	

4000	La col Conso	Dh. L l.
1982	Janet Cragg	Photograph
1979	Janet Potter	Photograph
1980	Janice Borland	Photograph
1982	Jayne	Illustration
1974	Jeanette Sutton	Cartoon
1983	Jeb	Photograph
1972	Jenny Fleet	Photograph
1988	Jenny Hammond	Photograph
1981	Jenny Rawlings	Photograph
1976	Jenny Whittman	Illustration
1975	Jessie Ann Matthew	Photograph
1978	Jill Pack	Photograph
1973	Jo	Cartoon
1983	Jo Beckelheimer	Illustration
1985	Jo Smith	Illustration
1983	Jo Valentine	Photograph
1972	Jo Wright	Illustration/TV Review
	Joanna Smith	Illustration
1988	Jo-anne Smith	Illustration
1979	JOEM	Cartoon
1973	John E. Cain	Photograph
1984	John Harris	Photograph
1975	John Harrison	Photograph
1978	John Smith	Photograph
1975	Jolly Robinson	Photograph
1978	Jose Nava	Photograph
	Joyce	Photograph
1986	Joyce CSF	Photograph
1974	Judy Clark	Photograph
1974	Judy Clarke	Photograph
1981	Judy Robertson	Illustration
1986	Judy Stephenson	Illustration
1980	Judy Till	Illustration
1975	Julia	Illustration
1980	Julia Jessen-Petersen	Photograph
1992	K Boyes	Photograph
1989	K Kumar	Photograph
1991	K Saunders	Photograph
1331	Kajoyo	Photograph
1981	Karen Ancill	Photograph
1972	Karen Simon	• ,
	Kate Hancock	Photograph Cartoon
1975		
1981	Kate Truscott	Photograph
1975	Kathy Hersch	Photograph
1975	Kay Hunt	Photograph
1980	Khaled Belkhiria	Photograph
1990	Kilby	Photograph
1976	Kyre Wickenham	Illustration
1990	L Ma	Photograph
1988	L Morris	Photograph

1984	L Peart	Illustration
1978	Lance Watson	Photograph
1982	Laura Lyttelton	Photograph
1991	Leila Deeb	Photograph
1978	Lesley Hamilton	Photograph
1991	Lesley Ranks	Photograph
1990	Lesley Thompson	Photograph
1977	Leslie Keating	Photograph
1978	Linda Law	Photograph
1984	Linda Parsons	Illustration
1976	Lisa Ridley	Photograph
1975	Lise Folkman	Photograph
1990	Liz Gedney	Photograph
1977	Liz Middleton	Photograph
1987	Lorna Jackson	Photograph
1984	Louise '84	Cartoon
1984	Louise 'B'	Cartoon
1973	Lucy MacKenzie	Photograph
	Luke	Illustration
1984	Lydia	Illustration
1984	Lydia Walters	Illustration
1979	Lynda Ayres	Photograph
1978	Lynn Duncombe	Illustration
	M	Illustration
1988	M Bond	Photograph
1990	M Carpenter	Photograph
1988	M Sharman	Photograph
	M. Bridge Junior	Photograph
1984	M. Cheung	Illustration
1985	M.N.	Illustration
1985	Madelin Watson	Illustration
1972	Maggie Howard	Illustration
1990	Mairead	Illustration
1979	Malgosha Collins	Illustration
1974	Margaret Edney	Cartoon
1990	Margaret Sketchley	Photograph
1982	Marie Abbott	Photograph
1990	Marilyn Humphries	Photograph
1975	Marilyn McIntyre	Photograph
1978	Marina Jacques	Photograph
1983	Marion Hoffman	Illustration
1986	Marjorie Edwards	Illustration
1980	Mark Rusher	Photograph
1991	Mark Salmon	Photograph
1974	Martin Head	Photograph
1986	Martin Terry	Photograph
	Martin Walker	Photograph
1991	Mary Addle Andrew	Photograph
1989	Mary Giles	Photograph
1980	Mary Toms	Illustration

1974	Manyanna Halliday	Dhotograph
	Maryanne Holliday Massimo	Photograph
1991		Photograph
1982	Maze	Illustration
1982	MC	Illustration
1988	McCartin	Illustration
	Meakin	Cartoon
1985	Melanie Angel	Photograph
1973	Michael Hardy	Photograph
1992	Michael Wallace	Photograph
1978	Michael Wynne	Photograph
1976	Michelle Morisette	Photograph
1987	Michelle Willett	Photograph
1973	Mike Cohen	Photograph
1973	Mike Hill	Photograph
1974	Mike House	Cartoon
1977	Mike Wells	Photograph
1979	Mo	Photograph
1986	Monica Miller	Photograph
1990	N Madhoo	Photograph
1989	N. Oakes	Photograph
1986	Nairobi Conference Photo Collective	Photograph
1984	Natalie Ninvalle	Illustration
1991	Nina Prescod	Photograph
1973	Norton	Photograph
1972	Oliver Hutton, 10	Illustration
1982	ONNA/Women from 'Manush'	Illustration
1984	P Anderson	Photograph
1989	P Gordon	Photograph
1987	P Herrman	Photograph
1989	P Sayers	Photograph
1991	P Thompson	Photograph
1983	P. Dayal	Photograph
1982	P.Maxey	Photograph
1982	P.Y. Tang	Photograph
1979	Pam Copp	Cartoon
	• •	
1974	Pasco MacFarlane	Photograph
1975	Pat Arrowsmith	Illustration
1978	Pat Moan	Illustration/Photograph
1980	Patric Flahive	Photograph
1978	Pauline Huerre	Photograph
1973	Penn	Photograph
1980	Penny and John Hubley	Photograph
1972	Penny Smith	Illustration/Photograph
1991	Per Lindstrom	Photograph
1978	Peter Urry	Photograph
1987	Pippa Levett	Photograph
1976	Preston	Cartoon
1989	R Berriedale-Johnson	Photograph
1989	R Gilling	Photograph
	R Haggins	Photograph

1992	R Hodgson	Photograph
1988	R Leon	Photograph
1991	R Lombard	Photograph
1980	R M Whitman	Illustration
1993		Photograph
1993	R Mayes R Olivier	• •
		Photograph
1989	R Reyes	Photograph
4077	R. Collins	Photograph
1977	Rachel Dougherty	Illustration
1982	Rachel, Swansea	Photograph
1985	Ramesh Sharma	Photograph
1974	Reiner	Illustration
1981	RG Williamson	Photograph
1987	Rhoda Wilson	Photograph
1975	Rob	Photograph
1975	Rob Gotobed	Photograph
1978	Rob Hall	Photograph
1975	Rob Smith	Photograph
1976	Robert Haddley	Photograph
1983	Robyn	Illustration
1980	Rocco	Photograph
1975	Ron McCormack	Photograph
1980	Ros Titera	Photograph
1977	Rose Clark	Photograph
1986	Rose Reeve	Photograph
1979	Roy Squire	Photograph
1977	Ruth	Illustration
1991	S Conners	Photograph
1990	S Connors	Photograph
1992	S Norfolk	Photograph
1988	S. Corder	Photograph
	S. L. Davis	Photograph
1976	Sabine Yamniak	Illustration
1978	Sally Fraser	Photograph
1987	Sally Lancaster	Photograph/Review
1972	Sally Patch	Photograph
1981	Sally, Cromer St Women's Centre	Photograph
1983	Sandra	Cartoon
1986	Sandra Warne	Cartoon
1983	Sara Bowman	Illustration
1991	Sara Williams	Illustration
1984	Sarah Cracknell	Illustration
1976	Sarah Fay	Illustration
1990	Sarah Fitzgerald	Photograph
1991	Sarah Leslie	Photograph
1984	Shaheen	Illustration
1977	Sharon Smullen	Photograph
1982	Sharon Tuck	Photograph
1980	Sian Thomas	Illustration/Photograph
1978	Sidney Weaver	Photograph

1980	Signe	Illustration
1992	Simon Gould	Photograph
1979	Sindamani	Photograph
1976	Snail Graphics	Photograph
1972	Sokol	Illustration
1986	Sophie O'Neil	Photograph
	Sorcieres	Cartoon
1980	ST	Illustration
1972	Stacey Marking	Photograph
1973	Stanley Travers	Photograph
1984	Stephanie Martin	Photograph
1980	Steve Hutchings	Photograph
1980	Stuart McPherson	Photograph
1983	Sue Beasley	Cartoon
1981	Sue Greenberg	Photograph
1979	Sue Marshall	Photograph
1975	Sue Slack	Illustration
1988	Suomi La Vali	Photograph
1984	Susan Gooding	Illustration
1988	Susannah Southern	Illustration
1974	Suze	Photograph
1991	T Lemon	Photograph
1991	T McTellerick	Photograph
1985	Tania Lou	Cartoon
1975	Terry Shivdasani	Illustration
1982	Tia Cross	Photograph
1984	Tina M	Cartoon
1976	Tom Crowley	Illustration
1987	Tracia Linnane	Illustration
1986	Tracy Hayden	Photograph
1973	Tricia Widdison	Photograph
1979	Trish Johnson	Photograph
1984	V. Gatherer	Illustration
1983	Val	Illustration
1982	Val Carless	Cartoon
1983	Veronica	Illustration
1980	Wendy and Anna	Illustration
1982	Wendy Kerrison	Cartoon
1975	Weston Lansdale	Illustration
1972	Williams	Cartoon
1991	Willow	Illustration
1983	Woodpecker	Illustration
1973	Wynnie Raine	Cartoon
1984	Xihoko Embroidery	Illustration
1987	Y. Badriddine	Photograph
1985	Yasmin Gunartu	Photograph
1975	Yvonne Harrison	Photograph
1992	Yvonne Maxwell	Photograph
1988	Zheng Weibi	Photograph